## (060000 83666

(Paguactors Nama)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500078927015

08/23/06--01007--019 \*\*160.00

2006 AUG 23 PH I2: 17
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

66-83666 Gl

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJ	ECT: Outbac	k Plumbing by Design	1 d Liability Company)	
		(really of Emilia	d Didonity Company)	
The en	elosed Articles o	f Organization and foo(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Dhalle Adam	49		
	Phillip Man		Name of Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			,	
	Outback Pl	lumbing by Design, I		
		(	Firm/Company)	艺名 B
	2336 Flora	a Ave		
			(Address)	23 ASS
	Fort Myen	s, Florida, 33907		JG 23 PI FLARY OF FASSEE.
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	15.
For fu	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	ROSE T
Philli	p Martin		at ( 239 ) 2296326	3
	•	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
<b>□ \$</b> 12:	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Outback Plumbing by Design, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company	"I imited Company" on their abbanyintion "I I	C"a-"I C "
(Must end with the words Limited Liability Compan	y, Limited Company of their abbreviation Li	AC, OF L.C., )
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address o	f the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2336 Flora Ave	2336 Flora Ave	
Fort Myers, Florida, 33907	Fort Myers, Florida, 33907	
		<u> </u>
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address  Phillip Martin  2336 Flora Ave	of the registered agent are:	23 PHI2: 17 ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
Florida s	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Fort Myers, Florida, 33	907 <sub>FL</sub>	
	, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this a statutes relating to the proper and compaccept the obligations of my position	nted in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply w plete performance of my duties, and I	t the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = M "MGRM" = 1	anager Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Phillip Martin	
	<del></del>	2336 Flora Ave	<del></del> -
		Fort Myers, Florida, 33907	<del></del>
MGRM		Terri Martin	
	<del></del>	2336 Flora Ave	
		Fort Myers, Florida, 33907	and the state of t
		<del> </del>	<del></del>
<del> </del>			·
(Use attachm	ent if necessary)		
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	ive date, if other than the	e date of filing: (Compared to the specific and cannot be more than five bus	
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	ive date, if other than the slisted, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:		
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	ive date, if other than the slisted, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of a mem	be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber of an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	sive date, if other than the slisted, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constraints.	be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber of an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness days prior
ICLE V: Effect effective date i 90 days after th	sive date, if other than the slisted, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constant the facts stated	be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber of as authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2